840 South 25th Ave
Bellwood, IL  60104
708-493-9569
Unitec
Universal rebar splicing system for #4 - #18
The Unitec universal rebar splicing system can be
assembled onsite using a standard impact wrench.

Total
Number of
Screws
USA /
Mexico
Canada
Outside
Diameter (D)
Length (L)
(in) (mm) (in) (mm)
SBUUSS4 #4 1-7/8 48 5-1/2 140 M12 6
SBUUSS5 #5 15M 1-7/8 48 5-1/2 140 M12 6
SBUUSS6 #6, #7 20M 2-1/4 59 7-1/8 180 M16 6
SBUUSS8 #8 25M 2-1/2 62 9-1/2 240 M16 8
SBUUSS9 #9 3 76 8-5/8 220 M20 6
SBUUSS10 #10 30M 3-1/4 83 11 280 M20 8
SBUUSS11 #11 35M 3-1/2 89 14-1/8 360 M20 10
SBUUSS12 #12 3-3/4 95 16-3/4 425 M20 12
SBUUSS14 #14 45M 4-1/4 95 21-7/8 555 M20 16
SBUUSS18 #18 55M 4-3/4 122 25-1/4 640 M24 16
Part No.
Bar Size
Qty / Box (pieces) Net Weight (kg) Gross Weight (kg)
USA / Mexico Canada